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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001206
E25001207
E25001208
E25001209
E25001210
E25001211

E25001212
E25001213

Reported

08:19:46 04/11/25
09:18:32 04/11/25

16:50:07 04/11/25

18:20:42 04/11/25

19:47:03 04/11/25

22:27:43 04/11/25

23:36:15 04/11/25
01:56:11 04/12/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS STROKE 1509 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 316 W WALNUT ST APT 113,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

UNCONSCIOUS GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS,
CRASHTYPE EBI74 MM 134 ; WEST OF,
UNK GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS,

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS, OOC
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ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22811/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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