

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

<b>0</b> <i>v</i>	•				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001206	08:19:46 04/11/25	<b>EMS STROKE</b>	1509 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001207	09:18:32 04/11/25	EMS LIFT	316 W WALNUT ST APT 113,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25001208	16:50:07 04/11/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001209	18:20:42 04/11/25	EMS	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001210	19:47:03 04/11/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RENCOMPASS,		ACT
E25001211	22:27:43 04/11/25	CRASH TYPE	EB I74 MM 134; WEST OF,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E25001212	23:36:15 04/11/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RENCOMPASS,		ACT
E25001213	01:56:11 04/12/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RENCOMPASS, OOC		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 8** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22811/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/12/25